

SPONSORSHIP FORM for 2019 Linden Hall World Tour

Premier Fundraising Event at Rock Lititz

2019 LINDEN HALL WORLD TOUR A Premier Fundraising Event

Please indicate your sponsorship level:

Headliner	- \$10,00)0
-----------	-----------	----

____Opening Act - \$5,000

____Tour Manager - \$1,000

Promoter	- \$500
----------	---------

____I would like to sponsor the event for \$_____

Please indicate form of payment:

____Check - Make check payable to Linden Hall

Credit Card - Please contact the Linden Hall Business Office

____Bill My Student Account - Name of Student _____

Sponsor name as it should be listed: _____

Whom may we call with questions about your sponsorship?

Contact Name: _____

Phone: _____Email Address: _____

You will receive a confirmation email requesting the following information:

• Names and contact information of the representatives who will attend the pre-event cocktail reception

Company logo

- URL link to your website
- Ad for event media

Please return to Linden Hall Auction Sponsorship Committee c/o Advancement Office, Linden Hall, 212 E. Main Street, Lititz, PA 17543. Linden Hall is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit educational institution. All gifts of cash and securities are tax deductible as determined by IRS law.